
Foglio n. 1
16/10/2013

Ia giornata circuito Master Sx Piave
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1     -000000 M45 FRARE MAURIZIO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'51"00
2     -000000 M35 MASO ALESSANDRO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00
3     -000000 M55 CARUSO LEONARDO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"00
4  VEN-032914 M70 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
5  VEN-032914 M50 MENEGAZZI ERNESTO            RONCADENUOTO               00'40"00
6  VEN-032914 M35 DALL'ANTONIA DARIO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'39"00
7  VEN-032914 M50 MARCELLINO GIUSEPPE          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'39"00
8  VEN-032914 M45 AVE RINALDO                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'38"00
9  VEN-032914 M35 CULOS FRANCESCO              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'38"00
10 VEN-032914 M40 OTANEL IVAN                  PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'38"00
11 VEN-032914 M30 SIMONATO FABIO               CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'37"00
12 VEN-032914 M40 MAZZARDIS ROBERTO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'37"00
13 VEN-016217 M50 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'37"00
14 VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'37"00
15 VEN-020555 M50 COLLOVINI PAOLO              RONCADENUOTO               00'37"00
16 VEN-020555 M40 GUGLIELMINI MAURIZIO         CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'36"00
17 VEN-020555 M45 TONON FRANCO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
18 VEN-024410 M35 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
19 VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
20 VEN-028047 M40 OSTAN FABRIZIO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
21 VEN-028048 M35 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
22 VEN-028048 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'36"00
23 VEN-028048 M40 NARDI ALESSANDRO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"60
24 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"10
25 VEN-020281 M35 VELLO STEFANO                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'35"00
26 VEN-020281 M30 PAVANELLO GIORGIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
27 VEN-020281 M30 CAMPODALL'ORTO ANDREA        RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'35"00
28 VEN-020281 M45 LONGO GIANNI                 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'35"00
29 VEN-020281 M45 CALLIGARIS LUCA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'34"60
30 VEN-020281 M35 MASO LUCA                    A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'34"40
31 VEN-020281 M45 BISOL STEFANO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"20
32 VEN-020281 M55 BATTELLINO MARCO             RONCADENUOTO               00'34"00
33 VEN-020281 M30 FABBRI GIANMARIA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'34"00
34 VEN-020281 M40 BONOLI RUDY                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'34"00
35 VEN-020281 M30 PRESOTTO GIANLUCA            CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'34"00
36 VEN-020281 M40 PASQUAL LORIS                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
37 VEN-020281 M45 DE PALMA ALESSANDRO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'34"00
38 VEN-007514 M50 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"50
39 VEN-007514 M40 GIOTTO CRISTIAN              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"50
40 VEN-020279 M50 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"20
41 VEN-019414 M40 MORETTO GIANNI               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
42 VEN-019414 M40 VIDOTTO STEFANO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
43 VEN-019414 M45 SANGION MIRCO                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'33"00
44 VEN-019414 M50 PACENZIA STEFANO             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'32"50
45 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'32"20
46 VEN-016160 M30 BENETTON MATTIA              RONCADENUOTO               00'32"00
47 VEN-016160 M40 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
48 VEN-020347 M40 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'32"00
49 VEN-020347 M40 PASQUALATO MAURO             RONCADENUOTO               00'32"00
50 VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"20
51 VEN-020285 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'31"00
52 VEN-020285 M45 ROVEDA MASSIMILIANO          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"00
53 VEN-020285 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"00
54 VEN-020285 M30 DI MARIA RICCARDO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'30"00
55 VEN-001630 M40 FLORA FABIO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
56 VEN-001630 M45 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'30"00
57 VEN-001630 M55 DRUSIAN MANSUETO             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'30"00
58 VEN-001630 M40 DA RIVA CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"50
59 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'29"10
60 VEN-005621 M50 RIZZO NAZZARENO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'29"00
61 VEN-005621 M35 SCARPA SIMONE                RANAZZURRA Lido            00'29"00
62 VEN-005621 M45 BERGAMINI ANDREA             RANAZZURRA Lido            00'29"00
63 VEN-038582 M30 LONGATO JOHNNY               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'29"00
64 VEN-038582 M40 DESSANTI STEFANO             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'29"00
65 VEN-005798 M35 STIVAL GILBERTO              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'29"00
66 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'28"80
67 FRI-011764 M35 MASCHERIN NICOLA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'28"00
68 FRI-011764 M45 TRAPASSO GIANLUCA            RANAZZURRA Lido            00'28"00
69 FRI-011764 M25 PERINI FRANCESCO             RANAZZURRA Lido            00'28"00
70 FRI-011764 M30 DALL'ANTONIA DANIELE         PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'28"00
71 FRI-011764 M30 BOTTAN ANDREA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'28"00
72 FRI-011764 M35 DU BOIS JULIEN               A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'27"50
73 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'25"50

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'53"00
2  VEN-022665 M55 DA ROLD NADIA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'50"00
3  VEN-022665 M60 ZIA FRANCA                   RONCADENUOTO               00'50"00
4  VEN-022665 M40 BINCOLETTO DONATELLA         A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'48"00
5  VEN-022665 M55 SMITH VALERY                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'47"00
6  VEN-022665 M60 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
7  VEN-022665 M35 BOBBBIESI ILARIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
8  VEN-022665 M55 ZANELLA ELENA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'43"30
9  VEN-022665 M40 PADOVAN ALESSANDRA           RONCADENUOTO               00'42"00
10 VEN-022665 M50 COSTANTINI ELEONORA          RANAZZURRA Lido            00'42"00
11 VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'41"20
12 VEN-012869 M45 EULISSE TERESA               RANAZZURRA Lido            00'41"00
13 VEN-012869 M35 PERIN GIORGIA                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'41"00
14 VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'41"00
15 VEN-020348 M40 BIASON FRANCESCA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'40"00
16 VEN-020348 M50 BASTASI DONATELLA            RANAZZURRA Lido            00'40"00
17 VEN-020348 M35 BERGAMO ERICA                RONCADENUOTO               00'40"00
18 VEN-005477 M45 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"20
19 VEN-005477 M35 LORENZON SILVIA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'38"60
20 VEN-005477 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'38"50
21 VEN-005477 M35 FARISE' ELENA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
22 VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
23 VEN-022866 M25 COLLE' IRENE                 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'35"00
24 VEN-022866 M30 MINELLO ALESSANDRA           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
25 VEN-022866 M45 BARAZZA CLAUDIA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'35"00
26 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'34"40
27 VEN-020556 M35 FOGLIATA ERIKA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
28 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'34"00
29 VEN-002291 M35 MONTANO CRISTINA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
30 VEN-002291 M35 PORTELLO GLORIA              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'33"00
31 VEN-002291 M30 BOTTAN ELEONORA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
32 VEN-010256 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'30"00

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-010256 M45 FRARE MAURIZIO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00

2  VEN-010256 M55 CARUSO LEONARDO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'49"00
3  VEN-016217 M50 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'48"00
4  VEN-016217 M35 CULOS FRANCESCO              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'44"00
5  VEN-016217 M35 MASO LUCA                    A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'43"20
6  VEN-007514 M50 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'40"50
7  VEN-007514 M40 NARDI ALESSANDRO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"50
8  VEN-007514 M30 SIMONATO FABIO               CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'40"20
9  VEN-007514 M40 GUGLIELMINI MAURIZIO         CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'40"00
10 VEN-007514 M50 RIZZO NAZZARENO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'40"00
11 VEN-007514 M50 PACENZIA STEFANO             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"00
12 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"00
13 VEN-020347 M40 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"00
14 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
15 VEN-020281 M55 BATTELLINO MARCO             RONCADENUOTO               00'39"00
16 VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"90
17 VEN-020285 M45 BISOL STEFANO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"80
18 VEN-020285 M35 VELLO STEFANO                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'38"00
19 VEN-020285 M40 PASQUAL LORIS                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'38"00
20 VEN-020285 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'38"00
21 VEN-020279 M50 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
22 VEN-020279 M35 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               00'37"00
23 VEN-016103 M40 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               00'37"00
24 VEN-016103 M45 DE PALMA ALESSANDRO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'37"00
25 VEN-016103 M40 PASQUALATO MAURO             RONCADENUOTO               00'37"00
26 VEN-016103 M30 FABBRI GIANMARIA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'36"00
27 VEN-016103 M40 VIDOTTO STEFANO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
28 VEN-016103 M30 DI MARIA RICCARDO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
29 VEN-016103 M40 DESSANTI STEFANO             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
30 VEN-016103 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
31 VEN-038582 M30 LONGATO JOHNNY               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
32 VEN-038582 M45 SANGION MIRCO                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'35"00
33 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'34"60
34 VEN-006248 M45 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'34"00
35 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'33"90
36 VEN-005621 M45 TRAPASSO GIANLUCA            RANAZZURRA Lido            00'33"00
37 VEN-005621 M45 BERGAMINI ANDREA             RANAZZURRA Lido            00'33"00
38 VEN-005621 M30 DALL'ANTONIA DANIELE         PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
39 VEN-001630 M40 FLORA FABIO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
40 VEN-001630 M55 DRUSIAN MANSUETO             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'33"00
41 VEN-001630 M40 DA RIVA CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
42 VEN-005798 M35 STIVAL GILBERTO              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'32"00
43 VEN-022664 M30 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'31"40
44 VEN-022664 M35 SCARPA SIMONE                RANAZZURRA Lido            00'31"00
45 FRI-011764 M35 MASCHERIN NICOLA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'30"00
46 FRI-011764 M25 PERINI FRANCESCO             RANAZZURRA Lido            00'30"00
47 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'27"70

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'59"70
2  VEN-020557 M55 DA ROLD NADIA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'58"00
3  VEN-020557 M50 BASTASI DONATELLA            RANAZZURRA Lido            00'56"00
4  VEN-020557 M35 FARISE' ELENA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'45"00
5  VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'43"00
6  VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'43"00
7  VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'42"00
8  VEN-002291 M35 MONTANO CRISTINA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
9  VEN-002291 M35 FOGLIATA ERIKA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'37"00
10 VEN-002291 M30 MINELLO ALESSANDRA           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'37"00
11 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
12 VEN-006036 M35 PORTELLO GLORIA              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'35"00
13 VEN-006036 M25 COLLE' IRENE                 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'34"00
14 VEN-010256 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          02'13"00
2  VEN-020555 M35 DALL'ANTONIA DARIO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'45"00
3  VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'40"00
4  VEN-028047 M40 MIATTO CRISTIANO             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'40"00
5  VEN-028047 M50 COLLOVINI PAOLO              RONCADENUOTO               01'39"00
6  VEN-028047 M35 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               01'38"00
7  VEN-028047 M30 PRESOTTO GIANLUCA            CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'35"50
8  VEN-016103 M40 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               01'35"00
9  VEN-016103 M40 BONOLI RUDY                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'35"00
10 VEN-016103 M30 BENETTON MATTIA              RONCADENUOTO               01'35"00
11 VEN-016103 M40 GIOTTO CRISTIAN              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'34"20
12 VEN-016103 M45 ROVEDA MASSIMILIANO          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'30"00
13 VEN-016103 M45 CALLIGARIS LUCA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'29"00
14 VEN-016103 M45 LONGO GIANNI                 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'29"00
15 VEN-016103 M30 CAMPODALL'ORTO ANDREA        RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'25"00
16 VEN-022664 M30 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'18"00
17 VEN-022664 M30 BOTTAN ANDREA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'17"00
18 VEN-022664 M35 DU BOIS JULIEN               A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'15"00

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          02'20"00
2  VEN-022665 M60 ZIA FRANCA                   RONCADENUOTO               02'20"00
3  VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          02'15"00
4  VEN-020557 M40 PADOVAN ALESSANDRA           RONCADENUOTO               02'10"00
5  VEN-020557 M40 BINCOLETTO DONATELLA         A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          02'10"00
6  VEN-020557 M35 BOBBBIESI ILARIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'54"00
7  VEN-020557 M35 BERGAMO ERICA                RONCADENUOTO               01'53"00
8  VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'48"60
9  VEN-005477 M45 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'46"10
10 VEN-005477 M35 LORENZON SILVIA              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'45"00
11 VEN-005477 M35 PERIN GIORGIA                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'38"00
12 VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'38"00
13 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'27"00
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